
 14° 

 5.185 

 3.140 

 72° 

 1,750 

 135° 
 ,3

60 

 2,872 

 1,220 

2,835 

 .700 

 94° 

 5.290 

 

2.939 

 .800 

 

3.540 

 3.835 NODAL POINT 

 LENS CHART 
For A6300 & A6500

 LENS CHART 
For A6300 & A6500



Lens chart for 

Sony A6300 & A6500

Updated October 5, 2018

LENS Port Extension
Focus 

Gear

Manual focus 

extension

Zoom 

gear

SONY
Sony E 16mm f/2.8 with Fisheye converter VCL-

ECF1 30200 30600 30502 - -

Sony E 10-18mm f/4 OSS 30205 30605 - - 30512

Sony 16-50mm f/3.5-5.6 OSS 30205 30602 - - 30513

30209 - - - 30513

Sony 18-55mm f/3.5-5.6 OSS 30205 30601 - - 30501

*18405: 8'' acrylic dome 

port
*18408: 8'' glass dome port 18430: Mini Macro Port

30200: 4'' Fisheye dome 

port 

30205: SW8 Super Wide 8'' 

acrylic dome port
30208: O-60 Macro port 30209:  P-45 Macro port

30202: Flat Port with Acrylic 

Front



LENS Port Extension
Focus 

Gear

Manual focus 

extension

Zoom 

gear

Zeiss Touit 12mm f/2.8 (Sony E-Mount) 18405 30616 30514 - -

18408 30616 30514 - -

Tokina 10-17mm TBD TBD TBD - TBD

Macro Port Extension
Focus 

Gear

Manual focus 

extension

Zoom 

gear

Sony 30mm E f/2.8 30202 30601 - - -

Sony FE 50mm f/2.8 Macro 30208 30605 - - -

Sony FE 90mm f/2.8 macro G OSS (Auto Focus) 18430 30616 - - -

Sony FE 90mm f/2.8 Macro G OSS (Manual focus) 18426* 30616 30511 - -

*Macro port 18426 is discontinued. This is for customers with one already.


